                                                                                 M1201
Ver.0.1                                                                                                                                                                    2021/6/28 1
   High Sensitivity InSb Hall Element
 Hall Element Preliminary Datasheet
1．General Introduction
M1201 is a high-sensitivity InSb Hall Element. It is performing the Hall Effect, which a
proportional to magnetic field and outputs an analog signal. The output voltage is
proportional to the magnetic field vertically applied to it, and positive and negative voltage

Ver.0.1                                                                                                                                                                    2021/6/28 3
   High Sensitivity InSb Hall Element
7．Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Suffix  Package Type
M1201KS4-E K(-40℃~125℃) S4(SOT-143-4)
M1201KS4-F K(-40℃~125℃) S4(SOT-143-4)
M1201KS4-G K(-40℃~125℃) S4(SOT-143-4)
M1201KL4-E K(-40℃~125℃) L4(SOT-143-4L)
M1201KL4-F K(-40℃~125℃) L4(SOT-143-4L)
M1201KL4-G K(-40℃~125℃) L4(SOT-143-4L)
M1201KY4-E K(-40℃~125℃) Y4(SIP-4Y)
M1201KY4-F K(-40℃~125℃) Y4(SIP-4Y)
M1201KY4-G K(-40℃~125℃) Y4(SIP-4Y)
8．Performance Graph
Typical Temperature (TA) Versus Input Resistance (Rin) Typical Temperature (TA) Versus Output Resistance (Rout)
Typical Flux Density Versus Output Hall Voltage (VH) Typical Flux Density Versus Output Hall Voltage (VH)
0